Chelsea Wine Vault

1of4

Wine

Light White Wines
Priced per 750ml bottle.

Carta Vieja Chardonnay (Chile)

(Sustainable) Crisp and refreshing with soft pear and apple notes.
Vigneti Del Sol Pinot Grigio (Italy)

Light with nice acidity and freshness.
Forstreiter 'Grooner' Griiner Veltliner (Austria)

Light weight, yet intense and lively with nice citrus and mineral flavors.
Per Linda Trebbiano (ltaly)

Citrus, nectarine and honeysuckle.
Matua Sauvignon Blanc (New Zealand)

Bursting with acidity, minerality and bright orange zest.
90 + Sauvignon Blanc (New Zealand)

Fresh, sweet fruit and crisp acid gives balance and an elegant structure with a smooth finish, a classic New Zealand Sauvignon
Blanc.

Entwine Pinot Grigio (California)

Crisp, refreshing, and citrusy, like a green apple drizzled with lime juice and honey.
Terlan Pinot Grigio (ltaly)

Aromas of ripe melon and freshly picked apples.

Medium-Bodied White Wines
Priced per 750ml bottle.

Kings Ridge Pinot Gris (Oregon)

Shows off beautiful aromas of ripe pears, nectarines, and melon.

Lamoth Bordeaux Blanc (France)

It is gold with green highlights, floral and fruity aromas of hawthorn and grape fruit. The palate is round and fresh, with a long finish.

Indaba Sauvignon Blanc (South Africa)
Bright with crisp notes of lime leaf, green papaya and lemon zest.
Buisse Sauvignon Blanc (France)
Mineral driven, notes of peach and honeysuckle.
Excelsior Chardonnay (South Africa)
Smooth and light tropical fruit aromas.
Zum Riesling (Germany)
A hint of sweet fruit, balanced with bright acidity.
Full-Bodied White Wines
Priced per 750ml bottle.
Entwine Chardonnay (California)
Easy-drinking, with crisp fall fruit — think toast spread with homemade apple butter.
Chalone Monterey Chardonnay (California)
Tropical fruits, light toast. Smooth and easy.
Light Sparkling White Wines
Priced per 750ml bottle.
Cristalino Cava (Spain)
Bright and fresh with soft lemon and apple notes.
Medium-Bodied Sparkling White Wines
Priced per 750ml bottle.
Stellina di Notte Prosecco (ltaly)

https://www.americatogo.com/v2/corporate/site/skins/default/orderhome...

6.29

8.09

9.89

10.79

13.49

10.79

11.69

21.59

14.39

12.59

9.89

13.49

8.99

13.49

11.69

13.49

10.79

12.59

8/31/2015 4:33 PM



Chelsea Wine Vault https://www.americatogo.com/v2/corporate/site/skins/default/orderhome...

Crisp and clean with soft notes of red apple, melon and almond. Great for parties.
Col Vetoraz Prosecco (ltaly) 17.09
Fruity aroma reminiscent of pears and golden apples. Rich and smooth.
Lamberti Rosé Prosecco (ltaly) 15.29
Fresh and bright with simple notes of wild strawberry, lemon zest and a touch of cream.
Full-Bodied Sparkling White Wines
Priced per 750ml bottle.
Veuve Clicquot Champagne Brut NV (France) 44.99
Aromas of lemon, currant, clove and mint. Slightly rustic, then fresh and frothy, with a strong mousse.
Light Red Wines
Priced per 750ml bottle.
CaDonini Montepulciano (ltaly) 6.29
Very smooth and easy going, reminiscent of Pinot Noir.
Lurra Garnacha (Spain) 11.69
Bright and acidic with notes of fresh cherries.
Medium-Bodied Red Wines

Priced per 750ml bottle.

Trapiche Pinot Noir (Argentina) 8.99
Smooth and velvety with notes of plum and black cherry.

Pinot Project Pinot Noir (California) 13.49
One of our most popular wines. A great classic Cali Pinot.

Kings Ridge Pinot Noir (Oregon) 17.09
Deep garnet red in color and features cherry fruit with a hint of cedar, clove and spice in a supple, complex style.

El Libre Malbec (Argentina) 8.99
Rich and robust, black pepper and plum.

Los Nevados Malbec (Argentina) 9.89
Notes of plum, blackberry jam and chocolate with a hint of smoke.

Indaba Merlot (South Africa) 9.89
Dark plum, cherry and tobacco notes.

Entwine Merlot (California) 11.69
Juicy and mouthwatering, plums and cherries with a hint of black tea.

Pelgquie Cotes du Rhone 2013 (France) 9.89
Aged in new oak barrels, this syrah is loaded with notes of plum, black cherry and pepper.

Per Linda Montepulciano (ltaly) 10.79
Firm and balanced with notes of dried cherries and flowers.

Rodano Chianti Classico (ltaly) 17.99
A classically styled Chianti with cherry, plum, and spice notes along with a slight earthiness. Shows the characteristic firm acidity and
tannins.

Full-Bodied Red Wines
Priced per 750ml bottle.

Lamoth Bordeaux Rouge (France) 19.79
Very deep, beautiful color with a myriad of fruity aromas overlaid with spicy and floral notes.

Sobon Zinfandel (California) 10.79
(Sustainable) Aromas and flavors of ripe blackberries, spice and cocoa.

Entwine Cabernet Sauvignon (California) 11.69
Rich, fruity, and herbaceous with a touch of raspberry and thyme.

14 Hands Cabernet Sauvignon (Washington State, USA) 14.39

Amazing wine for the price. Deep and rich, lots of flavor.

2 of 4 8/31/2015 4:33 PM



Chelsea Wine Vault

3of4

Liberty School Cabernet Sauvignon (California)
Dark black cherry, cassis and plum with nice amounts of oak.
Aviary Napa Valley Cabernet Sauvignon 2013 (California)
Dark and rich with notes of dried plums, chocolate and dusty tobacco leaf.
Spirits
America Whiskey
Priced per 750ml bottle.
Jack Daniels
Amaro
Priced per 750ml bottle.
Campari
Bitters
Priced per 200ml bottle.
Jerry Thomas
The Bitter Truth's ~"Own Decanter,”" dedicated to Jerry Thomas.
Bourbon
Priced per 750ml bottle.
Buffalo Trace
Maker's Mark

Knob Creek
Flavored and Cordials

Priced per 750ml bottle.
Kahlua
Bailey's Irish Cream
Frangelico
Grand Marnier
Sambuca
Stirings Triple Sec

Gin

Priced per 750ml bottle.
Tanqueray
Hendrick's

Irish Whiskey

Priced per 750ml bottle.

Jameson
Rum

Priced per 750ml bottle.
Bacardi Gold
Gosling's

Scotch

Priced per 750ml bottle.
Johnny Walker Black Label
The Macallan 12 Year Single Malt

Tequila
Priced per 750ml bottle.

Milagro Silver

https://www.americatogo.com/v2/corporate/site/skins/default/orderhome...

15.29

17.99

38.69

32.39

19.79

35.09
37.79
40.49

31.49
35.99
33.29
43.19
37.79
13.49

32.39
41.39

34.19

20.69
24.29

52.19
67.49

31.49

8/31/2015 4:33 PM



Chelsea Wine Vault

4 of 4

Patron Silver

Dolin (Dry)
Dolin (Sweet)

Ketel One
Tito's

Grey Goose

https://www.americatogo.com/v2/corporate/site/skins/default/orderhome...

Vermouth
Priced per 750ml bottle.

Vodka
Priced per 750ml bottle.

58.49

15.29
15.29

37.79
24.29
44.99

8/31/2015 4:33 PM



