## <u>Wine</u>

## **Light White Wines**

Priced per 750ml bottle.

Carta Vieja Chardonnay (Chile)	6.29
(Sustainable) Crisp and refreshing with soft pear and apple notes.	
Vigneti Del Sol Pinot Grigio (Italy)	8.09
Light with nice acidity and freshness.	
Forstreiter 'Grooner' Grüner Veltliner (Austria)	9.89
Light weight, yet intense and lively with nice citrus and mineral flavors.	
Per Linda Trebbiano (Italy)	10.79
Citrus, nectarine and honeysuckle.	
Matua Sauvignon Blanc (New Zealand)	13.49
Bursting with acidity, minerality and bright orange zest.	
90 + Sauvignon Blanc (New Zealand)	10.79
Fresh, sweet fruit and crisp acid gives balance and an elegant structure with a smooth finish, a classic New Zealand Sauvignon Blanc.	
Entwine Pinot Grigio (California)	11.69
Crisp, refreshing, and citrusy, like a green apple drizzled with lime juice and honey.	
Terlan Pinot Grigio (Italy)	21.59
Aromas of ripe melon and freshly picked apples.	
Medium-Bodied White Wines	
Priced per 750ml bottle.	
Kings Ridge Pinot Gris (Oregon)	14.39
Shows off beautiful aromas of ripe pears, nectarines, and melon.	
Lamoth Bordeaux Blanc (France)	12.59
It is gold with green highlights, floral and fruity aromas of hawthorn and grape fruit. The palate is round and fresh, with a long finish.	
Indaba Sauvignon Blanc (South Africa)	9.89
Bright with crisp notes of lime leaf, green papaya and lemon zest.	
Buisse Sauvignon Blanc (France)	13.49
Mineral driven, notes of peach and honeysuckle.	
Excelsior Chardonnay (South Africa)	8.99
Smooth and light tropical fruit aromas.	
Zum Riesling (Germany)	13.49
A hint of sweet fruit, balanced with bright acidity.	
Full-Bodied White Wines	
Priced per 750ml bottle.	
Entwine Chardonnay (California)	11.69
Easy-drinking, with crisp fall fruit – think toast spread with homemade apple butter.	
Chalone Monterey Chardonnay (California)	13.49
Tropical fruits, light toast. Smooth and easy.	
Light Sparkling White Wines	
Priced per 750ml bottle.	
Cristalino Cava (Spain)	10.79
Bright and fresh with soft lemon and apple notes.	
Medium-Bodied Sparkling White Wines	
Priced per 750ml bottle.	
Stellina di Notte Prosecco (Italy)	12.59

1 of 4 8/31/2015 4:33 PM

Crisp and clean with soft notes of red apple, melon and almond. Great for parties. Col Vetoraz Prosecco (Italy) 17.09 Fruity aroma reminiscent of pears and golden apples. Rich and smooth. Lamberti Rosé Prosecco (Italy) 15.29 Fresh and bright with simple notes of wild strawberry, lemon zest and a touch of cream. **Full-Bodied Sparkling White Wines** Priced per 750ml bottle. Veuve Clicquot Champagne Brut NV (France) 44.99 Aromas of lemon, currant, clove and mint. Slightly rustic, then fresh and frothy, with a strong mousse. **Light Red Wines** Priced per 750ml bottle. CaDonini Montepulciano (Italy) 6.29 Very smooth and easy going, reminiscent of Pinot Noir. Lurra Garnacha (Spain) 11.69 Bright and acidic with notes of fresh cherries. **Medium-Bodied Red Wines** Priced per 750ml bottle. 8.99 Trapiche Pinot Noir (Argentina) Smooth and velvety with notes of plum and black cherry. Pinot Project Pinot Noir (California) 13.49 One of our most popular wines. A great classic Cali Pinot. Kings Ridge Pinot Noir (Oregon) 17.09 Deep garnet red in color and features cherry fruit with a hint of cedar, clove and spice in a supple, complex style. El Libre Malbec (Argentina) 8.99 Rich and robust, black pepper and plum. Los Nevados Malbec (Argentina) 9.89 Notes of plum, blackberry jam and chocolate with a hint of smoke. Indaba Merlot (South Africa) 9.89 Dark plum, cherry and tobacco notes. Entwine Merlot (California) 11.69 Juicy and mouthwatering, plums and cherries with a hint of black tea. Pelgquie Cotes du Rhone 2013 (France) 9.89 Aged in new oak barrels, this syrah is loaded with notes of plum, black cherry and pepper. Per Linda Montepulciano (Italy) 10.79 Firm and balanced with notes of dried cherries and flowers. Rodano Chianti Classico (Italy) 17.99 A classically styled Chianti with cherry, plum, and spice notes along with a slight earthiness. Shows the characteristic firm acidity and tannins. **Full-Bodied Red Wines** Priced per 750ml bottle. 19.79 Lamoth Bordeaux Rouge (France) Very deep, beautiful color with a myriad of fruity aromas overlaid with spicy and floral notes. 10.79 Sobon Zinfandel (California) (Sustainable) Aromas and flavors of ripe blackberries, spice and cocoa. 11.69 Entwine Cabernet Sauvignon (California) Rich, fruity, and herbaceous with a touch of raspberry and thyme. 14.39 14 Hands Cabernet Sauvignon (Washington State, USA) Amazing wine for the price. Deep and rich, lots of flavor.

2 of 4 8/31/2015 4:33 PM

Liberty School Cabernet Sauvignon (California)	15.29
Dark black cherry, cassis and plum with nice amounts of oak.	
Aviary Napa Valley Cabernet Sauvignon 2013 (California)	17.99
Dark and rich with notes of dried plums, chocolate and dusty tobacco leaf.	
<u>Spirits</u>	
America Whiskey	
Priced per 750ml bottle.	
Jack Daniels	38.69
Amaro	
Priced per 750ml bottle.	
Campari	32.39
Bitters	
Priced per 200ml bottle.	
Jerry Thomas	19.79
The Bitter Truth's ``Own Decanter,`` dedicated to Jerry Thomas.	
Bourbon	
Priced per 750ml bottle.	
Buffalo Trace	35.09
Maker's Mark	37.79
Knob Creek	40.49
Flavored and Cordials	
Priced per 750ml bottle.	
Kahlua	31.49
Bailey's Irish Cream	35.99
Frangelico	33.29
Grand Marnier	43.19
Sambuca	37.79
Stirings Triple Sec	13.49
Gin	
Priced per 750ml bottle.	
Tanqueray	32.39
Hendrick's	41.39
Irish Whiskey	
Priced per 750ml bottle.	
Jameson	34.19
Rum	
Priced per 750ml bottle.	
Bacardi Gold	20.69
Gosling's	24.29
Scotch	
Priced per 750ml bottle.	F0 10
Johnny Walker Black Label	52.19
The Macallan 12 Year Single Malt	67.49
Tequila	
Priced per 750ml bottle.	0.4.40
Milagro Silver	31.49

3 of 4 8/31/2015 4:33 PM

Patron Silver	58.49
Vermouth	
Priced per 750ml bottle.	
Dolin (Dry)	15.29
Dolin (Sweet)	15.29
Vodka	
Priced per 750ml bottle.	
Ketel One	37.79
Tito's	24.29
Grey Goose	44.99

4 of 4